
English/Language Arts Department 
 

Marvin Pue, Department Chairperson 
 

Name Email Courses Taught 

Taylor-Rogers, Shelley 

 

shellie.rogers-taylor@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

10th Grade Literature 

Journalism 

Norward, Veronica 
 

veronica.norward@clayton.k12.ga.us 
 

Language Live 

Coil, William 

 

william.coil@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

AP Language 

AP Literature 

Savage, Dr. Kimberley 

 

kimberley.savage@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

11th Grade Literature 

12th Grade Literature 

Wilson, Eva 

 

eva.wilson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

11th Grade Literature 

Lester, Litwan 

 

litwan.lester@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

9th Grade Literature 

Bartlett, Michael 

 

michael.bartlett@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

9th Grade Literature 

(Gifted/Honors) 

Knowlton, Sherina 

 

sherina.knowlton@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

10th Grade Literature (Honors) 

Hudson, Jacqueline 

 

jacqueline.hudson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

9th Grade Literature 

10th Grade Literature 

Hill, Stephania 

 

stephania.hill@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

12th Grade Literature 

Pue, Marvin 

 

marvin.pue@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

11th Grade Literature 

Read180 
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